WSE22 - Magnetic shaft encoder
Based on Dipole Magnet and Hall Sensors
WSE22 is a magnetic rotary enclosed encoder
with a shaft. It has a precision sensor having an
integrated Hall element for scanning a permanent
Dipole magnet. The encoder can give Absolute as
well as incremental outputs up to 14 bits per
rotation.

Version: WSE2221012016
Code : 0073-14-2680
Ordering Information:
WSE22
Series name
22mm Circular
rotary shaft encoder
Model name
AS - Single ended SIN COS output
AC - Complementary SIN COS output
IR - Incremental RS422 output
SB - SSI with binary data output
SG - SSI with grey coded data output
BC - BiSS-C with binary data output
Resolution in PPR
For AS and AC
0000
For IR
0004 to 4096, 8192, 16384
For SB (no of bits)
0512(9), 1024(10), 2048(11), 4096(12), 8192(13)
For BC (no of bits)
0256(8), 0512(9), 1024(10), 2048(11),
4096(12), 8192(13), 16384(14)
00 - Standard
RoHS assembly
01 - Standard
non-RoHS assembly
Cable Length
10 - 1m standard
Connector type
A - Flying leads
B - 9 pin male (plug)
D connector
Cable exit type
A - Axial
R - Radial
Shaft size
04 - Ø4mm Std.
F4 - Ø4mm Flat
IP Rating
A - IP53
B - IP64
C - IP68
Distributor for Israel:
WeSense Motion 2012 Ltd
13 Ha'horesh St.
Kiryat-Tivon 36051, Israel
Tel.: +972 4 6445454